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1 Akash pal Ashis Pal Layek Bazar, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 

25.9.10 M ASD 60 NR 9.5.22 WB30920
20100006
057

3571 4404 
5646

120000/- 3937020102261
74

UBIN
05393
76

Yes Yes

2 Aniruddha 
Bhattacharya

Shri 
Santasri 
Bhattachar
ya

Guru Griha, 
Visva Bharati, 
Santiniketan, 
731235

24.3.15 M ASD 50 NR 7.4.23 WB08811
20150011
233

2781 3612 
9876

36000/- 40943546460 SBIN0
00212
1

Yes Yes

3 Ankon Hazra Kartick 
Hazra

Gurupally, 
Santiniketan, 
Birbhum, 
731235

15.1.09 M I.D 90 NR 6.5.22 WB08809
20090010
038

9288 5777 
7431

36000/- 36133008333 SBIN0
00202
7

Yes Yes

4 Archana Roy Anit Kr Roy Canelpar, 
Binaypally, 
Santiniketan, 
Birbhum, 
731235

11.9.10 F ID 75 NR 4.5.22 WB30908
20100011
777

4686 9325 
5426

60000/- 1840241300059
3

PUNB
01840
10

Yes Yes

5 Arunava 
Dalui

Swarup 
Dalui

Gurupally 
South, 
Santiniketan, 
Birbhum, 

14.10.1
4

M ASD 50 NR 5.8.23 WB08811
20140009
995

2902 9421 
2126

48000/- 3937021200014
13

UBIN
05393
76

Yes Yes

iii. Project Year 2025-26

Project: DDRS

Name of the Scheme-Special School for children with other disabilities(Intellectual Diasibility, Cerebral Palsy, Autism Spectrum Disorder, Multiple Disabilities, Muscular 
Dystrophy, Deaf Blindness, etc) 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES
i. Name of the Organisation:- Santiniketan Ratanpally Vivekananda Adibasi Kalyan Samity
ii. Name and address of the Priject:- Jilipitala more,Rabindra bithi by pass, Bolpur, Birbhum, W.B

Birbhum, 
731235

6 Ayesha 
Khatun

Sk Khokon Bhubandanga
, 
Sukantapally, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

28.12.1
4

F CP 80 NR 6.4.23 WB30907
20140003
789

9633 5006 
7643

60000/- 0826200100003
910

PUNB
00826
20

Yes Yes

7 Bipad Taran 
Thandar

Babu 
Thandar

Kurumba, 
Labpur, 
Birbhum, 
731303

1.3.13 M CP 80 NR 10.5.22 WB08803
20130010
799

4808 7263 
3881

36000/- 1211011009619
5

PUNB
0RRB
BGB

Yes Yes

8 Bipal Das Paban Das Sehalai, 
Darpashila, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

1.07.09 M ID 75 NR 6.4.22 WB30908
20090004
394

9481 8173 
3823

60000/- 1195013105399
6

PUNB
0RRB
BGB

Yes Yes

9 Bishu Yadav Kalicharan 
Ghosh

Sehalai, 
Darpashila, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

19.3.14. M CP 100 NR 6.4.23 WB30907
20140006
043

9284 2079 
1928

48000/- 6846010000377
6

BARB
0VJKA
NK

Yes Yes

10 Dhriti 
Mondal

Bappaditya 
Mondal

Kotasur, 
Mayureswar, 
Birbhum, 
731213

15.11.1
5

F CP 80 NR 3.4.23 WB30907
20150022
735

7792 5930 
6595

210000/- 36373063924 SBIN0
00477
8

Yes Yes

11 Hasanul 
Haque

Md Faizul 
Haque

Mission 
Compound, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

7.12.11 M ASD 60 NR 9.5.22 WB30920
20110004
336

2644 6202 
0468

72000/- 0684011008329
1

UCBA
00006
84

Yes Yes

12 Khalida 
Sultana

Khalekuzza
man 
Mondal

Ghurisha, 
Illambazar, 
Birbhum, 
731214

29.5.15 F CP 100 NR 7.8.23 WB08803
20150010
885

8002 8538 
9979

48000/- 1207011004767
6

PUNB
0RRB
BGB

Yes Yes

13 Md Aslam Ali Ayesha Posla, Near 2.4.15 M CP 100 NR 16.5.22 WB30907 3308 7770 48000/- 5023003026561 BDBL Yes Yes
14 Mithun Mete Goutam Kashimbazar, 1.7.15 F CP 80 NR 1.08.25 WB08803 4236 1236 48000/- 4266673226 SBIN0 Yes Yes
15 Monalisha Rintu Muluk, 10.6.11 F CP 80 NR 12.5.22 WB30907 9750 8666 36000/- 50443067458 IDIB0 Yes Yes
16 Nilabhra Das Biplob Das Sauta, Purba 

Bardhaman, 
713171

8.04.19 M ASD 70 NR 2.4.24 WB70422
06201912
000

5527 3292 
0086

348000/- 1120011013238
8

UCBA
00011
20

Yes Yes

17 Omng Sanjoy Muluk, 9.7.14 M ID 75 NR 19.5.22 WB08809 3697 3794 34000/- 7082375087 IDIB0 Yes Yes
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iii. Project Year 2025-26

Project: DDRS

Name of the Scheme-Special School for children with other disabilities(Intellectual Diasibility, Cerebral Palsy, Autism Spectrum Disorder, Multiple Disabilities, Muscular 
Dystrophy, Deaf Blindness, etc) 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES
i. Name of the Organisation:- Santiniketan Ratanpally Vivekananda Adibasi Kalyan Samity
ii. Name and address of the Priject:- Jilipitala more,Rabindra bithi by pass, Bolpur, Birbhum, W.B

18 Pampa 
Thandar

Kartick 
Thandar

Padmabatipur
, Sitapur, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

23.6.09 F ID 50 NR 4.4.22 WB30908
20090010
057

8459 5265 
7416

48000/- 6846010001381
2

BARB
0VJKA
NK

Yes Yes

19 Paromita Das Parimal 
Das

Mallickpur, 
Sainthia, 
Birbhum, 
731234

26.5.13 F ID 75 NR 2.6.22 WB30908
20130013
004

9346 8222 
5082

72000/- 3834021200008
71

UBIN
05383
45

Yes Yes

20 Prakash Bauri Manjan 
Bauri

Durganagar, 
Sriniketan, 
Birbhum, 
731236

26.10.1
1

M CP 100 NR 9.5.22 WB30907
20110007
098

5627 9086 
2589

36000/- 0878104000121
491

IBKL0
00087
8

Yes Yes

21 Prithi Lohar Avijit 
Lohar

Ruppur, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

14.12.1
4

F CP 80 NR 5.4.23 WB08803
20140010
380

2482 5792 
4995

36000/- 41396890664 SBIN0
01239
1

Yes Yes

22 Priyanshu 
Das

Paresh Das Kacharipatty, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

4.7.15 M ID 50 NR 7.4.23 WB30908
20150014
143

6387 1896 
1394

36000/- 3993010002102
8

BARB
0BOL
PUR

Yes Yes

23 Samena 
Khatun

Sk 
Alauddin

Gorpara, 
Khujutipara, 
Birbhum, 
731215

28.10.0
8

F ID 50 NR 6.4.23 WB30908
20080014
121

5915 6787 
7483

36000/- 34796556140 SBIN0
00658
0

Yes Yes

24 Sampurna Priyakanta Ban 19.11.1 F ASD 80 NR 4.4.23 WB09301 7329 9439 72000/- 39020627665 SBIN0 Yes Yes
25 Shankadeep Ashok Kr Kashimbazar, 11.4.10 M ID 50 NR 9.5.22 WB30908 5398 2251 60000/- 5018001273905 BDBL Yes Yes
26 Sharanya Roy Someswar 

Roy
Trishulapatty, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

14.2.12 F ID 50 NR 9.5.22 WB30908
20120014
805

4395 7676 
3189

300000/- 7289656097 IDIB0
00B8
88

Yes Yes

27 Subhajit Shyamal Makarampur, 19.7.09 M ID 75 NR 10.5.22 WB30908 2704 0444 60000/- 6846010001835 BARB Yes Yes
28 Sk Javed 

Hasan
Sk 
Giasuddin

Ghurisha, 
Illambazar, 
Birbhum, 
731214

10.10.1
2

M ID 50 NR 5.9.22 WB30908
20120010
548

9768 1873 
2977

300000/- 38417705076 SBIN0
00212
1

Yes Yes

29 Subhrajyoti 
Majumder

Suorav 
Majumder

Collegepara, 
Rampurhat, 
Birbhum, 
731224

26.1.14 M ID 50 NR 12.5.22 WB30908
20140003
624

8462 0778 
6124

423256/- 3781966494 CBIN0
28142
8

Yes Yes

30 Sujit Das Dodan Das Jalchandi, 19.10.1 M ID 90 NR 16.5.22 WB08809 4769 6251 96000/- 035701100841 UCBA Yes Yes
31 Supratim 

Panja
Bappa 
Panja

Bandhgora, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204.

5.4.12 M ID 50 NR 2.5.22 WB30908
20120007
732

2475 9952 
4893

120000/- 409823312100 SBIN0
00202
7

Yes Yes

32 Suryakanta 
Pal

Subodh Pal Kalikapur, 
Colonu, 
Bolpur, 
Birbhum, 
731204

15.08.0
7

M ID 50 NR 02.5.23 WB30908
20070008
239

9362 6788 
8554

72000/- 4398105100007
05

BKID0
00439
8

Yes Yes
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